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Women / XG / XG g1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Bonko1205
Elite - FL

9.025 9.400 9.4759.600 37.500
3 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Mercy Dunn108
WGV Gymnastics

9.075 9.425 9.4509.250 37.200
2 1 4 2 2 

2 

Emiliana Hernandez1220
Elite - FL

9.525 8.800 9.2759.350 36.950
1 12 2 4 3 

3 

Arabella Diaz1214
Elite - FL

8.950 9.225 9.2259.125 36.525
4 6 6T 5 4 

4 

Nicole Leiros1223
Elite - FL

8.250 9.300 9.3259.275 36.150
10T 5 3 3 5 

5 

Bailey Walker160
TGR

8.475 9.400 9.2008.975 36.050
8 2T 8 6 6 

6 

Leah Foor1161
Maximum Velocity

8.500 8.925 9.0759.200 35.700
6T 9 5 7T 7 

7 

Chloe Leslie1168
Maximum Velocity

8.400 9.000 8.9509.125 35.475
9 8 6T 9 8 

8 

Kylie Foor1160
Maximum Velocity

8.250 9.325 8.7758.900 35.250
10T 4 9 12T 9 

9 

Libby Farineau1159
Maximum Velocity

8.225 8.900 8.7758.775 34.675
12 10T 10 12T 10 

10 

Kinley Woodson1173
Maximum Velocity

8.500 9.075 8.8007.625 34.000
6T 7 11 11 11 

11 

Gradie Parker1169
Maximum Velocity

8.750 8.900 8.9257.050 33.625
5 10T 13 10 12 

12 

Isabella Perham1437
Twister Gymnastics

7.950 7.900 9.0757.550 32.475
13 13 12 7T 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG g14
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Nabers118
WGV Gymnastics

9.050 9.675 9.4509.575 37.750
3 1 4 2 1 

1 

Olivia Couvertier332
Premier - FL

9.225 9.050 9.3509.725 37.350
2 8 1 3 2 

2 

Lacey Griffith1179
West Broward

8.525 9.500 9.3009.700 37.025
10 2 2 4 3 

3 

Camila Murcia909
Coral Reef - FL

8.900 9.125 9.0509.600 36.675
4 7 3 8 4 

4 

Alyssa DelGiudice736
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 9.175 9.1759.425 36.575
5 5 5 5T 5 

5 

Bella Womble983
First Coast

9.250 9.150 9.0759.050 36.525
1 6 7 7 6 

6 

Bella Solano1185
West Broward

8.550 9.275 9.5758.850 36.250
8T 3T 12 1 7 

7 

Harper Mull1433
Twister Gymnastics

8.550 9.275 9.0259.175 36.025
8T 3T 6 9 8 

8 

Sammy Sharp520
Starlight Gymnastics

8.625 8.600 8.5508.875 34.650
7 10 11 11 9 

9 

Isabella Davis143
TGR

8.050 8.100 9.1758.900 34.225
12 11 9T 5T 10 

10 

Hadleigh Roberts519
Starlight Gymnastics

8.725 7.850 8.7008.925 34.200
6 12 8 10 11T

11T

Kenzie Monroe1102
Reflex - FL

8.375 8.700 8.2258.900 34.200
11 9 9T 12 11T

11T

Aryanna Bodenhamer868
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 7.800 0.0008.175 15.975
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG g23
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vanessa Guio903
Coral Reef - FL

9.450 9.450 9.2259.850 37.975
1 4 1 8T 1 

1 

Shiloh Walwyn1471
TAG USA

9.375 9.100 9.6009.600 37.675
2 6T 2 1 2 

2 

Gianna Edelstein318
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 9.625 9.4759.050 37.475
3T 1T 7T 2T 3 

3 

Brooke Ojeda838
Victory GTC

9.325 9.350 9.1259.375 37.175
3T 5 3 10 4 

4 

Aubrey Kopacka186
WGV Gymnastics

9.250 9.000 9.4509.300 37.000
5 9T 4 4 5 

5 

Gwendolyn Hassett565
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 9.600 9.3259.125 36.925
9T 3 5 5 6 

6 

Ellie Trepanier865
Gallagher's

8.825 9.625 9.2259.000 36.675
11 1T 9 8T 7 

7 

Katarina Conjar853
Gallagher's

8.800 9.050 9.2759.075 36.200
12 8 6 6T 8 

8 

Kaylynne Mace404
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.225 9.100 9.2758.550 36.150
6 6T 12T 6T 9 

9 

Isabel Olivier1302
Alpha Gymnastics FL

9.000 8.800 9.4758.575 35.850
7 12 11 2T 10 

10 

Kendall Elson696
World Class - FL

8.900 9.000 9.0508.550 35.500
8 9T 12T 12 11 

11 

Maria Carroll807
Leyva Gymnastics

8.625 8.950 8.6759.050 35.300
14 11 7T 14 12 

12 

Sophie Fretwell110
WGV Gymnastics

8.875 8.450 9.1008.800 35.225
9T 14 10 11 13 

13 

Chloe Spiegel534
South Florida

8.675 8.300 9.0008.475 34.450
13 15 14 13 14 

14 

Brooke Welsh521
Starlight Gymnastics

8.300 8.550 8.5258.400 33.775
15 13 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XG / XG g28
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jocelyn Fletcher377
Christi's

9.500 9.600 9.5509.675 38.325
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Bryanna Do400
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 9.525 9.2259.550 37.600
2 4 2T 3 2 

2 

Jillie Navarro1335
Balance

9.275 9.550 9.1259.500 37.450
3 3 4 6 3 

3 

Angelina Proano950
TumbleBees 

9.100 9.650 9.0759.200 37.025
5 1 6T 7 4 

4 

Lina Kouznetsova339
Premier - FL

8.525 8.400 9.2759.550 35.750
9 9 2T 2 5 

5 

Sabrina Mejia1296
Alpha Gymnastics FL

8.675 8.500 9.1759.200 35.550
8 7T 6T 4 6 

6 

Aubrey Howell630
Titanium

9.150 8.950 8.6758.725 35.500
4 5 10 12 7 

7 

Valerie Adams227
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.875 8.250 9.0259.300 35.450
6 11 5 8 8 

8 

Camryn Pelski840
Victory GTC

8.750 8.850 9.0008.575 35.175
7 6 11 9T 9 

9 

Mia Drolet232
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.450 8.500 9.0009.000 34.950
10T 7T 8T 9T 10 

10 

Emily Sanna842
Victory GTC

8.450 7.800 8.7509.000 34.000
10T 12 8T 11 11 

11 

Madysen Gray1267
Orlando Metro

8.000 8.300 9.1508.375 33.825
12 10 12 5 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG g33
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kevaeh Marion323
Tampa Bay Turners

9.650 9.500 9.5509.475 38.175
1 1T 4 2 1 

1 

Annabelle Trumble390
Christi's

9.100 9.500 9.5009.600 37.700
6T 1T 1T 3T 2 

2 

Tessa Leberman340
Premier - FL

9.475 9.250 9.5009.325 37.550
2 4 6 3T 3 

3 

Alexia Wyatt226
Suncoast

8.850 9.050 9.2009.600 36.700
11 8T 1T 7 4 

4 

Nancy Kate James369
TNT Jacksonville

9.175 9.375 8.5509.500 36.600
5 3 3 13 5 

5 

Alayna Lincoln988
SportsRock

9.375 9.050 9.3258.650 36.400
3 8T 11 6 6 

6 

Avery Brown591
Stars Gymnastics

9.025 8.800 9.6258.850 36.300
8 10 9 1 7 

7 

Natalya Jackson249
United Flip Force

9.300 8.600 9.0759.250 36.225
4 11 7 9 8 

8 

Aubrei Sleep1134
Palm Coast

8.300 9.100 9.1759.400 35.975
12 6T 5 8 9 

9 

Reese McKinnon836
Victory GTC

8.875 9.100 8.7759.050 35.800
10 6T 8 12 10 

10 

Braelyn Freeman785
Spirit - FL

9.000 9.150 8.9508.625 35.725
9 5 12 10 11 

11 

Emmie Brown592
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 7.900 9.4258.775 35.200
6T 13 10 5 12 

12 

Yari Maldonado1484
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.200 8.525 8.8257.950 33.500
13 12 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG g20
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabell Kurlinski322
Tampa Bay Turners

9.075 9.600 9.4759.600 37.750
6 2 2 2 1 

1 

Kaelyn Edson319
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.650 9.5008.925 37.575
1 1 11 1 2 

2 

Tori Lindsey957
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.250 9.400 9.2009.400 37.250
3 5T 3 8T 3 

3 

Avery Niec637
Titanium

9.175 9.500 9.2009.225 37.100
5 3T 6 8T 4 

4 

Seala Johnson321
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 9.000 9.4509.050 36.875
2 10 7T 3 5 

5 

Elle D'Agostino965
First Coast

8.475 9.400 9.3509.625 36.850
12T 5T 1 5 6 

6 

Alex Blaine1108
Palm Coast

8.925 9.500 9.2758.800 36.500
8 3T 12 6 7 

7 

Addie Boss960
First Coast

8.825 9.350 8.9759.325 36.475
10 7 4 13 8 

8 

Gabby Bronson193
Suncoast

8.950 9.200 9.2258.950 36.325
7 8 10 7 9 

9 

Dane' Hietala1397
Flight Gym Academy

8.475 9.050 9.2009.050 35.775
12T 9 7T 8T 10 

10 

Kirby Gressle1084
American Twisters

8.750 8.650 9.0259.250 35.675
11 11 5 12 11 

11 

Jillian Pitts772
Edgewater

8.875 8.150 9.3759.050 35.450
9 13 7T 4 12 

12 

Isabelle Furlough463
Harbor City

9.225 8.400 9.1008.300 35.025
4 12 13 11 13 

13 

Valerie Grigorow1101
Reflex - FL

7.825 7.850 8.7508.250 32.675
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG g25
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adilyn Beal374
Christi's

9.325 9.600 9.3759.650 37.950
2 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Addison Brown483
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.525 9.2009.325 36.850
8 3 3 3T 2 

2 

Kaitlin Oros861
Gallagher's

8.900 9.450 9.1259.275 36.750
7 4 4 6T 3T

3T

Ivy Chen1111
Palm Coast

9.375 9.250 9.3758.750 36.750
1 7 10 1T 3T

3T

Libby Sanders385
Christi's

8.950 9.150 9.2009.375 36.675
6 9 2 3T 5 

5 

Junie Smith408
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 9.600 9.1758.700 36.625
3T 1T 11 5 6 

6 

Veronica Pelaez1338
Balance

8.725 9.300 9.1258.825 35.975
10 5T 9 6T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Alus851
Gallagher's

8.775 9.300 9.0258.850 35.950
9 5T 8 10T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Timlin845
Victory GTC

9.150 8.950 9.1008.500 35.700
3T 10 12 8T 9 

9 

Ashley LaVoy833
Victory GTC

8.600 8.200 9.1009.200 35.100
11 11 5 8T 10 

10 

Joanna Duran737
LaFleur's Tampa

8.975 8.050 9.0258.225 34.275
5 12T 13 10T 11 

11 

Layla Sharp1410
Flight Gym Academy

7.700 8.050 8.4758.875 33.100
12 12T 7 12 12 

12 

Katerina Orel215
Suncoast

0.000 9.200 0.0009.050 18.250
13 8 6 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG g3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keimani Moore823
Gyminators

9.150 9.450 9.5759.275 37.450
2 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Maddie Mohamed668
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.850 9.050 9.3009.650 36.850
4 5 1 2T 2 

2 

Alia Castro1175
West Broward

8.900 9.400 9.2009.025 36.525
3 3 7 7 3 

3 

Zhavaya Peoples700
World Class - FL

9.200 8.700 9.3009.150 36.350
1 9T 5 2T 4 

4 

Peyton Jones277
Gym Like This

8.675 8.850 9.2759.375 36.175
5 8 2 5T 5 

5 

Madelyn Fisher1427
Twister Gymnastics

8.050 9.450 9.0758.950 35.525
11 1T 10 9 6 

6 

Victoria Allen271
Gym Like This

8.575 8.650 9.3008.975 35.500
7 11 9 2T 7 

7 

Malin Fell659
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.600 8.900 9.2758.700 35.475
6 7 11 5T 8 

8 

Avery Horowitz1428
Twister Gymnastics

8.400 9.150 8.8009.000 35.350
9T 4 8 12 9 

9 

Marlana Baker955
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.525 9.000 9.1008.525 35.150
8 6 12 8 10 

10 

Brynn Barnes706
360 Gymnastics FL

7.850 8.550 8.9009.225 34.525
12 12 4 10T 11 

11 

Paola Rivas1010
Champions Gym FL

8.400 8.700 8.9008.100 34.100
9T 9T 13 10T 12 

12 

Addison Levielle1399
Flight Gym Academy

7.600 7.850 8.6009.050 33.100
13 13 6 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG g38
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cristina Heartz1121
Palm Coast

9.325 9.650 9.5009.700 38.175
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Eloise Mackintosh1224
Elite - FL

9.300 9.500 9.1759.625 37.600
4 2 3 10 2 

2 

April Steele357
Premier - FL

9.350 9.400 9.3509.075 37.175
2 4 10 2T 3 

3 

Addy Noll214
Suncoast

8.800 9.100 9.3509.475 36.725
8 6T 4T 2T 4 

4 

Masoom Patel1274
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.750 9.3259.725 36.400
10 11 1 5 5 

5 

Alexa Whiteside589
Golden City

8.675 9.475 9.3008.900 36.350
9 3 11 6* 6T

6T

Alexis Brewis330
Premier - FL

8.525 9.200 9.3009.325 36.350
11 5 8 6* 6T

6T

Amelia Myrick989
SportsRock

8.875 9.100 9.2009.150 36.325
6 6T 9 9 8 

8 

Ryan DeRose656
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.150 8.850 9.2259.475 35.700
12 9T 4T 8 9 

9 

Amara Rodgers312
Brown's Orbit 

9.400 8.550 8.2759.375 35.600
1 12 6T 12 10T

10T

Caymin Fox200
Suncoast

9.100 8.950 9.3508.200 35.600
5 8 12 2T 10T

10T

Maggie-May Williams1491
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.850 8.400 8.8507.725 33.825
7 13 13 11 12 

12 

McKenzie Hall1350
Bay City

0.000 8.850 0.0009.375 18.225
13 9T 6T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG g39
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amalia Martin579
Golden City

9.525 9.475 9.5509.550 38.100
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Clarisa Ponte1234
Elite - FL

9.275 9.625 8.9758.875 36.750
2 1 8 7 2 

2 

Angeline Leon1291
Alpha Gymnastics FL

9.125 9.300 9.0508.925 36.400
3 3 6T 5 3 

3 

Annalise Fuller462
Harbor City

8.875 9.150 9.0759.125 36.225
5 5 2T 4 4 

4 

Eliza Mansius251
United Flip Force

8.850 9.250 8.8009.050 35.950
6T 4 4T 8 5 

5 

Elisa Huff739
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.250 9.3758.925 35.650
4 11 6T 2 6 

6 

Isabella Arcamonte894
Coral Reef - FL

8.700 8.850 8.7759.125 35.450
8 9 2T 9 7 

7 

Isabel Lende814
Temple Terrace

8.850 9.000 8.6508.600 35.100
6T 7 9 12 8 

8 

Caitlyn Quintana437
Nova AA - FL

8.150 8.950 8.7509.050 34.900
11 8 4T 10 9 

9 

Hannah Svensson475
Harbor City

7.925 9.100 8.7008.475 34.200
12 6 10 11 10T

10T

Sabrina Fernandez1480
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.500 8.350 9.0258.325 34.200
9 10 11T 6 10T

10T

Summerlin Armstrong1254
Orlando Metro

8.375 7.800 9.1508.325 33.650
10 12 11T 3 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG g16
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Silva685
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.350 9.900 9.4259.675 38.350
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Capra Whitman123
WGV Gymnastics

9.300 9.450 9.1759.350 37.275
2T 2T 5 7 2 

2 

Kylie Coloret397
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 9.450 9.3009.425 36.875
7 2T 2 4 3 

3 

Olivia Tidwell776
Edgewater

8.950 9.450 9.3509.050 36.800
4 2T 9 3 4 

4 

Hanna Connoley107
WGV Gymnastics

8.575 9.400 9.6259.100 36.700
9 5* 8 1 5T

5T

Haydyn Ward779
Edgewater

9.300 9.400 8.7509.250 36.700
2T 5* 6 11 5T

5T

Natalie Chugay996
Champions Gym FL

8.675 9.250 9.2509.150 36.325
8 7 7 5 7 

7 

Brooklyn Ward511
Lakewood Ranch

8.475 8.950 9.2259.400 36.050
10 10 3T 6 8 

8 

Olivia McFalls878
Coast Elite - FL

8.825 8.450 8.6759.400 35.350
5 13 3T 12 9 

9 

Kadence Pierce1007
Champions Gym FL

8.750 9.000 8.6258.475 34.850
6 8T 11T 13 10 

10 

Madeleine Spencer747
LaFleur's Tampa

8.300 9.000 9.0758.225 34.600
11 8T 13 8 11 

11 

Sakala Hughes1456
TAG USA

8.150 8.850 8.9758.150 34.125
12 12 14 10 12 

12 

Giana Ortiz1405
Flight Gym Academy

7.650 7.400 8.2508.475 31.775
13 14 11T 14 13 

13 

Giuliana Farris1190
International Gold

0.000 8.875 9.0508.775 26.700
14 11 10 9 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG g19
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikaylah Pilet477
Premier - FL

9.150 9.400 9.1509.600 37.300
2 3T 1T 9 1 

1 

Sofia Farrera901
Coral Reef - FL

8.650 9.600 9.2509.600 37.100
10 1 1T 2T 2 

2 

Aniyah Caraballo984
SportsRock

8.725 9.400 9.2259.400 36.750
9 3T 3 5T 3 

3 

Sophia Russell372
TNT Jacksonville

8.875 9.200 9.4509.175 36.700
4 6 5 1 4 

4 

Ayden Greenfield169
Florida Elite

9.525 8.850 9.1759.050 36.600
1 8 7 8 5 

5 

Brianna Taylor566
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 9.425 9.2508.950 36.425
6T 2 8 2T 6 

6 

Haley Owens1436
Twister Gymnastics

8.800 9.325 9.2008.775 36.100
6T 5 10 7 7 

7 

Meghan Mahlan1354
Bay City

8.750 8.500 9.2259.325 35.800
8 12 4 5T 8 

8 

Sadie Hallums1351
Bay City

9.025 8.750 9.1258.850 35.750
3 9 9 10 9 

9 

Kylee Baetens190
Suncoast

8.850 9.150 9.2508.350 35.600
5 7 11 2T 10 

10 

Reagan Virkler159
TGR

7.650 8.700 9.0759.125 34.550
13 10T 6 11 11 

11 

Isabelle Hiers1035
Gym Force

7.825 8.700 8.8758.200 33.600
12 10T 12 12 12 

12 

Kaylen Brown830
Victory GTC

8.325 8.200 8.8257.550 32.900
11 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG g34
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Galeano305
Brown's Orbit 

9.475 9.600 9.4009.250 37.725
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Cindy Saarts1056
Top Contenders

9.025 9.000 9.3759.575 36.975
2 5 1 3 2 

2 

Hailey Drudy1288
Alpha Gymnastics FL

8.500 8.750 9.4759.025 35.750
10 7 3T 1 3 

3 

Ivanna Cohen258
Park Avenue

8.250 9.300 9.1009.000 35.650
14 2 5 7 4 

4 

Imani McNaught1377
Intensity FL

8.625 9.250 9.1258.600 35.600
8 3 8T 4T 5 

5 

Catherine Murphy435
Nova AA - FL

8.925 8.950 9.1258.550 35.550
5 6 11 4T 6 

6 

Alexia Salazar745
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 9.100 8.9008.450 35.450
3 4 12 9 7 

7 

Bella Megleo1021
Sun Country - FL

8.600 8.450 9.1259.025 35.200
9 12 3T 4T 8 

8 

Penny Glocker515
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.250 8.9508.575 34.675
6 13 10 8 9 

9 

Libby Rant1023
Sun Country - FL

8.475 8.600 8.6258.950 34.650
11 8T 6 13 10 

10 

Aj Swinson810
Taylor

8.300 8.600 8.8758.825 34.600
12T 8T 7 10 11 

11 

Brownie Bond1366
Intensity FL

8.875 8.600 8.4508.600 34.525
7 8T 8T 14 12 

12 

Fabiana Correa986
SportsRock

8.975 8.000 8.8508.150 33.975
4 14 14 11T 13 

13 

Annabella Armstrong1253
Orlando Metro

8.300 8.500 8.8508.250 33.900
12T 11 13 11T 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG g35
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kianna Dell399
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.475 9.400 9.5259.550 37.950
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Elizabeth Eckhart401
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 9.350 9.4259.600 37.625
2T 4T 1 5 2 

2 

Hailey Mazzuco1053
Top Contenders

9.200 9.350 9.4509.400 37.400
5 4T 6 3T 3 

3 

Holly Hornyak494
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.300 9.4509.475 37.375
6 6 4 3T 4 

4 

Hailey Hornyak493
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.550 9.4009.150 37.350
2T 2 8 6 5 

5 

Jayda Thybulle1060
Top Contenders

9.225 9.000 9.6009.500 37.325
4 7 3 1 6 

6 

Skylar Cummin489
Lakewood Ranch

8.400 9.700 9.2759.425 36.800
11 1 5 7 7 

7 

Marie Batten103
WGV Gymnastics

8.600 8.700 9.0259.325 35.650
8T 9T 7 9 8 

8 

Jenna Davis1015
Sun Country - FL

8.500 8.850 8.9758.875 35.200
10 8 10 10 9 

9 

Alana Alvarez827
Victory GTC

8.700 7.800 9.0508.925 34.475
7 12 9 8 10 

10 

Ella Kalantzis464
Harbor City

8.600 8.575 8.7758.350 34.300
8T 11 11 12 11 

11 

Cali Timmers1489
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.375 8.700 8.8257.550 33.450
12 9T 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG g5
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Shuman915
Coral Reef - FL

9.050 9.850 9.57510.000 38.475
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Meila Smith746
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 9.625 9.4759.500 37.875
1 2 4 3 2 

2 

Journey Hopper601
Stars Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 9.5259.650 37.825
2 4 2 2 3 

3 

Emory Bennett734
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 9.250 8.9009.400 36.300
8 7 5 12 4 

4 

Kaiya Tenn Yuk917
Coral Reef - FL

8.175 9.100 9.4009.575 36.250
15 9 3 4T 5 

5 

Gianna Frankenfield738
LaFleur's Tampa

8.825 9.325 9.1008.900 36.150
6T 5 9 8 6 

6 

Kinley Daughtry783
Spirit - FL

9.000 8.900 9.4008.800 36.100
4 11 12 4T 7 

7 

Cameron Cunningham1100
Reflex - FL

8.850 9.575 9.0758.425 35.925
5 3 14 9 8 

8 

Ava Ulmer748
LaFleur's Tampa

8.825 9.300 9.0508.700 35.875
6T 6 13 10 9 

9 

Sabrina Garcia874
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 8.550 9.3258.875 35.450
9 13 10 6 10 

10 

Hannah Stinchfield1040
Gym Force

8.650 9.150 8.5258.825 35.150
10 8 11 15 11 

11 

Jaymee Muth1461
TAG USA

8.325 8.650 8.9258.950 34.850
14 12 8 11 12 

12 

Haleigh Blue1174
West Broward

8.500 8.250 8.7259.125 34.600
11 14 7 14 13 

13 

Catherine Price1195
International Gold

8.375 9.050 8.8258.000 34.250
13 10 15 13 14 

14 

Leah Fenedick710
360 Gymnastics FL

8.425 7.100 9.1259.375 34.025
12 15 6 7 15 

15 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Xcel Florida USA State Meet B,S,G
Meet Results
Apr 16-18, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 4/17/2021 7:10:14 PM

Women / XG / XG g10
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Bellanti896
Coral Reef - FL

9.275 9.550 9.6009.650 38.075
4T 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Sacha Nolander135
EVO Gymnastics

9.350 9.700 9.4509.450 37.950
3 1 4 2 2 

2 

Alanna Roux723
360 Gymnastics FL

9.375 9.675 9.2509.625 37.925
2 2 3 6 3 

3 

Harmonee Bryan782
Spirit - FL

9.275 9.450 9.4009.650 37.775
4T 6 1T 3 4 

4 

Rhema Austin959
First Coast

9.475 8.800 9.3009.025 36.600
1 11 10 4 5T

5T

Alexis Sexsion181
Florida Elite

8.700 9.425 9.1009.375 36.600
9 7 6 10 5T

5T

Tina Martins1458
TAG USA

8.725 9.500 9.2008.825 36.250
8 5 11 8 7 

7 

Aurora Dzejak658
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.775 9.600 9.2758.575 36.225
7 3 12 5 8 

8 

Sofia Loayza1334
Balance

8.900 9.150 8.9759.150 36.175
6 10 9 12 9 

9 

Lyndin Eastman709
360 Gymnastics FL

8.125 9.300 9.2259.175 35.825
12 8 8 7 10 

10 

Paige Brandl163
Florida Elite

8.075 9.200 9.0509.425 35.750
13 9 5 11 11 

11 

Lilliana Perez1068
Victory Elite

8.675 8.250 9.1259.325 35.375
10 12 7 9 12 

12 

Ayla Garcia808
Leyva Gymnastics

8.625 8.150 8.4258.375 33.575
11 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG g17
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Pena1231
Elite - FL

9.550 9.450 9.4509.100 37.550
1 2 6 1T 1 

1 

Isabella Melione213
Suncoast

8.800 9.350 9.2509.575 36.975
4 3 2 3 2 

2 

Alivia Bennett755
Edgewater

8.950 8.875 9.4509.675 36.950
3 9 1 1T 3 

3 

Emma Price881
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.300 9.2009.375 36.875
2 4 3T 4T 4 

4 

Chloe Beall299
Brown's Orbit 

8.425 9.475 8.9259.150 35.975
9 1 5 10 5 

5 

Lily Hafley1349
Bay City

8.750 9.000 9.1008.925 35.775
6 8 7 8 6 

6 

Chloe Rinberger743
LaFleur's Tampa

8.275 9.250 8.7259.375 35.625
13 5 3T 13 7 

7 

Tatiana Williams1472
TAG USA

8.400 9.100 9.2008.825 35.525
10 7 8 4T 8 

8 

Annabelle Morris1403
Flight Gym Academy

8.625 9.150 9.1507.650 34.575
8 6 11 6T 9 

9 

Emilee Fincham304
Brown's Orbit 

8.775 8.575 8.3758.475 34.200
5 13 9 14 10 

10 

Savannah Brown1393
Flight Gym Academy

8.300 8.600 8.8258.450 34.175
12 12 10 12 11 

11 

Abigail Cooley425
Nova AA - FL

8.700 8.700 8.9007.225 33.525
7 11 13 11 12 

12 

Natalee Rozar254
United Flip Force

8.350 8.450 9.1507.475 33.425
11 14 12 6T 13 

13 

Ansley Howlett429
Nova AA - FL

7.850 8.800 8.9506.725 32.325
14 10 14 9 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG g40
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary-Grissette Robert933
Hollywood YMCA

9.475 9.450 9.2259.625 37.775
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Cristi Crudup1099
Reflex - FL

9.125 9.775 9.3508.450 36.700
3 1 8 1 2 

2 

Kalina Dell398
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 9.100 9.0759.000 36.475
2 8 5 5 3 

3 

Olivia Blumengarten514
Suncoast

8.825 9.125 9.2009.075 36.225
6 7 3T 3 4 

4 

Gabrielle Schuldt584
Golden City

8.800 8.650 9.0509.500 36.000
7T 9 2 6 5 

5 

Ava Beckett568
Harbor City

8.450 9.250 8.9759.075 35.750
10 4T 3T 8 6 

6 

Sophia Shimony268
Park Avenue

8.800 9.250 9.0258.575 35.650
7T 4T 7 7 7 

7 

Savanna Coleman924
Hollywood YMCA

8.875 9.200 8.8257.975 34.875
5 6 12 10T 8 

8 

Constance Barrett366
TNT Jacksonville

9.025 8.400 9.1008.200 34.725
4 11 10 4 9 

9 

Nikki Byrd1394
Flight Gym Academy

7.750 8.600 8.5258.400 33.275
12 10 9 13 10 

10 

Danni Androuin101
WGV Gymnastics

8.525 7.050 8.8258.150 32.550
9 13 11 10T 11 

11 

Alexa Kuhn1085
American Twisters

8.275 7.550 8.8507.700 32.375
11 12 13 9 12 

12 

Abigail Echols460
Harbor City

0.000 9.300 8.5758.775 26.650
13 3 6 12 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG g6
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariah Roqueplot1196
International Gold

8.800 9.600 9.6009.650 37.650
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Liliana Allen647
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.375 9.350 9.5259.050 37.300
1 4 5 2 2 

2 

Xyon Judge151
TGR

8.650 9.500 9.1259.350 36.625
5 2 2 5T 3 

3 

Tiffany Morgado285
Gym Like This

8.850 8.850 9.1508.850 35.700
3 8 7 3T 4 

4 

Mariia Zacharievich893
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 8.900 9.0759.200 35.675
6 5T 3 7T 5 

5 

Molly Strawn690
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.000 9.400 9.1258.750 35.275
9 3 10 5T 6 

6 

Josie Newman1128
Palm Coast

8.350 8.900 9.1508.825 35.225
7 5T 8T 3T 7 

7 

Bella Francis1162
Maximum Velocity

9.025 8.900 8.7758.500 35.200
2 5T 11 10 8 

8 

Analia Chery1450
TAG USA

8.325 8.600 9.0758.925 34.925
8 9 6 7T 9 

9 

Serenity Jackson1037
Gym Force

7.450 8.200 8.9759.125 33.750
10 10 4 9 10 

10 

Taylor Krauss1166
Maximum Velocity

0.000 7.950 8.6008.825 25.375
11 11 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG g9
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Fraga943
TumbleBees 

9.000 9.500 9.4509.525 37.475
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Mortensen1180
West Broward

8.675 9.700 9.2258.950 36.550
6 1 7 5T 2 

2 

Olivia LaGasse1086
American Twisters

9.075 9.400 9.3758.675 36.525
1 3T 9 2 3 

3 

Olivia McKinnon880
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 8.900 9.2759.475 36.150
9 10 2 3T 4 

4 

Madison Rahael156
TGR

8.400 9.150 9.1259.450 36.125
11 7T 3 8 5 

5 

Claire Sealy798
Spirit - FL

8.550 8.750 9.2259.300 35.825
7T 12 4 5T 6T

6T

Addison Grimes516
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 9.050 8.8759.200 35.825
5 9 5 11T 6T

6T

Allessandra Valle1364
Bay City

8.925 9.250 9.0258.150 35.350
3T 6 12 9 8 

8 

Alyssa Rigney219
Suncoast

8.475 8.800 9.2758.750 35.300
10 11 8 3T 9 

9 

Luciana Perez-Gomez1103
Reflex - FL

8.350 9.400 8.9258.400 35.075
12 3T 10 10 10 

10 

Avienne Mailloux175
Florida Elite

8.225 9.325 9.2008.300 35.050
13 5 11 7 11 

11 

Delaney Luster974
First Coast

8.925 7.600 8.8759.050 34.450
3T 13 6 11T 12 

12 

Adisynn Ledger114
WGV Gymnastics

8.550 9.150 8.8007.775 34.275
7T 7T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG g12
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camryn Hlebiczki761
Edgewater

8.850 9.775 9.5759.600 37.800
5 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sofia Stephens1524
Boundless Gymnastics

8.875 9.100 9.4009.650 37.025
4 8 1 3 2T

2T

Jacquelyn Fansler272
Gym Like This

8.975 9.300 9.2759.475 37.025
3 5 3 5T 2T

2T

Grace Balmer1188
International Gold

9.200 9.250 9.0509.375 36.875
1 6 4 9 4 

4 

Kayden Young1203
Genie's

9.100 9.450 9.1259.175 36.850
2 2T 6T 7T 5 

5 

Elsie Marks1124
Palm Coast

8.400 9.450 9.4509.100 36.400
10T 2T 10 2 6 

6 

Teresa Gorman274
Gym Like This

8.600 9.425 8.9259.125 36.075
9 4 9 10T 7 

7 

Leya Affotey-Gaskin1107
Palm Coast

8.800 8.450 9.3009.350 35.900
6T 9T 5 4 8 

8 

Abigail Goldstein167
Florida Elite

8.725 8.450 9.2759.175 35.625
8 9T 6T 5T 9 

9 

Avery Blank127
EVO Gymnastics

8.250 9.200 8.9259.150 35.525
13 7 8 10T 10 

10 

Hannah Roberts862
Gallagher's

8.800 8.400 8.8508.650 34.700
6T 11 12 12 11 

11 

Mia Boero869
Coast Elite - FL

8.400 8.000 9.1259.025 34.550
10T 12T 11 7T 12 

12 

Emma Fernandez1346
Bay City

8.350 8.000 8.7007.775 32.825
12 12T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG g15
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tabatha Landaeta1497
Coral Reef - FL

9.625 9.600 9.6259.750 38.600
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Campbell Pope500
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.475 9.4509.700 37.950
3 6 2 4 2 

2 

Madison Palmer911
Coral Reef - FL

9.500 9.700 9.3509.000 37.550
2 1 7T 6 3 

3 

Adylin Dambeck317
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 9.450 9.4259.450 37.525
4T 7 5 5 4 

4 

Mia Loux665
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.550 9.525 9.5009.400 36.975
8T 5 6 2 5 

5 

Mikayla Dolman231
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.925 9.200 9.1759.600 36.900
7 8T 4 8 6 

6 

Hayden Edward956
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.200 9.550 9.4758.650 36.875
4T 4 12 3 7 

7 

Heidi Christian654
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.300 9.600 8.7009.650 36.250
11 2T 3 12 8 

8 

Breonna Gilyard1118
Palm Coast

8.350 9.200 9.2759.000 35.825
10 8T 7T 7 9T

9T

Courtney Taylor1041
Gym Force

9.000 8.975 9.0758.775 35.825
6 12 10 9T 9T

9T

Madeleine LeMieux1429
Twister Gymnastics

8.250 9.150 9.0758.850 35.325
12 10 9 9T 11 

11 

Emma Stalbaum1361
Bay City

8.550 9.050 8.8508.750 35.200
8T 11 11 11 12 

12 

Jaylyn Griffith1453
TAG USA

7.625 8.150 8.5508.300 32.625
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG g29
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniella Masongsong1030
Coral Reef - FL

9.550 9.100 9.3509.500 37.500
1 7T 2 1T 1 

1 

Sophie Seal978
First Coast

9.375 9.275 9.2759.250 37.175
2 4T 5 4 2 

2 

Nooreen Zouaghi1383
Intensity FL

8.800 9.450 9.3259.125 36.700
3 1 7 3 3 

3 

Isabella Vargas537
South Florida

8.600 9.250 9.0509.625 36.525
7 6 1 10 4 

4 

Peyton Diana1344
Bay City

8.725 9.300 9.1509.150 36.325
5 3 6 7 5 

5 

Ava Reynolds702
World Class - FL

8.775 9.100 9.2009.075 36.150
4 7T 8 5T 6 

6 

Elise Meissen371
TNT Jacksonville

8.050 9.275 9.3509.400 36.075
13T 4T 3 1T 7 

7 

Lizzy Lavette578
Golden City

8.625 8.900 9.0259.350 35.900
6 10T 4 11 8 

8 

Taylor Utesch848
Victory GTC

8.575 9.075 9.1258.675 35.450
8 9 12T 8T 9 

9 

Angelina Alexander1198
Genie's

8.375 9.325 8.8508.825 35.375
11 2 9 13 10 

10 

Amber Arnett444
Nova AA - FL

8.550 8.900 8.9758.750 35.175
9T 10T 10 12 11 

11 

Scarlett Wilford373
TNT Jacksonville

8.550 8.750 9.1258.675 35.100
9T 12 12T 8T 12 

12 

Haley Errigo873
Coast Elite - FL

8.050 8.600 9.2008.700 34.550
13T 13T 11 5T 13 

13 

Kaitlyn Brown1098
Reflex - FL

8.125 8.600 8.3507.725 32.800
12 13T 15 15 14 

14 

Lindsey Burchfield446
Gymnastics USA 

7.600 7.700 8.7507.875 31.925
15 15 14 14 15 

15 
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Women / XG / XG g30
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mallory Ryan744
LaFleur's Tampa

9.650 9.900 9.5509.925 39.025
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Paola Reyes701
World Class - FL

9.325 9.500 9.6759.650 38.150
3 3 3 1 2 

2 

Adeline Swanson891
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 9.400 9.5259.500 37.325
6 4 4 3 3 

3 

Izabella Cintron1342
Bay City

9.100 9.325 9.3759.175 36.975
4 6 7 4 4 

4 

Jayden Kane1200
Genie's

8.950 8.900 9.3509.675 36.875
5 10 2 5T 5 

5 

Arianna Garcia550
FGTC

9.375 8.750 9.2259.200 36.550
2 11T 6 7 6 

6 

Analucia Ona349
Premier - FL

8.850 9.300 9.0759.150 36.375
7 7 8 8 7 

7 

Mia Torres363
Premier - FL

8.600 9.375 8.9509.350 36.275
9 5 5 10 8 

8 

Hannah Stinnett536
South Florida

8.550 9.550 9.0008.950 36.050
10 2 10T 9 9 

9 

Kristina Luther877
Coast Elite - FL

7.650 9.000 9.3509.050 35.050
14 9 9 5T 10 

10 

Lindsey Riffel639
Titanium

8.775 8.300 8.9258.850 34.850
8 13 13 11 11 

11 

Chase Warring1028
Sun Country - FL

8.500 9.050 8.8258.075 34.450
11 8 14 12 12 

12 

Miley Morales1297
Alpha Gymnastics FL

8.000 8.750 8.4008.950 34.100
13 11T 10T 14 13 

13 

Bryanna Geng203
Suncoast

8.325 8.000 8.6758.900 33.900
12 14 12 13 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG g8
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Netland910
Coral Reef - FL

8.950 9.600 9.6259.850 38.025
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Brin Owen179
Florida Elite

9.400 9.400 9.0759.175 37.050
1 6 5T 7 2 

2 

Shelby Carver106
WGV Gymnastics

8.700 9.450 9.2759.550 36.975
6 5 2 3T 3 

3 

Chloe Rieger678
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.400 9.675 9.2509.475 36.800
8 1 3 5 4 

4 

Mia Reyes1237
Elite - FL

9.000 9.550 9.3258.850 36.725
3 3 11 2 5 

5 

Kourtney Sopp889
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 9.000 9.2758.675 35.850
5 8T 12 3T 6 

6 

Allison Hart786
Spirit - FL

9.025 9.050 8.7259.025 35.825
2 7 8T 12 7 

7 

Helen Canaan1064
Victory Elite

8.675 9.000 9.0509.000 35.725
7 8T 10 8T 8 

8 

Adele St. Hilaire687
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.800 9.525 8.9259.100 35.350
11 4 7 10 9 

9 

Lydia Roads137
EVO Gymnastics

8.150 8.550 9.0509.025 34.775
10 12 8T 8T 10 

10 

CC St. Hilaire688
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.700 8.575 8.8259.425 34.525
12 11 4 11 11 

11 

Scarlett Garland146
TGR

7.550 8.400 8.6259.175 33.750
13 13 5T 13 12 

12 

Isabella Hernandez1454
TAG USA

8.350 8.050 8.5258.575 33.500
9 14 13 14 13 

13 

Ellie St. Hilaire689
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.300 8.625 9.2258.000 33.150
14 10 14 6 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG g11
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Stone182
Florida Elite

9.075 9.575 9.3509.700 37.700
2 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Veronica Knowles402
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.500 9.050 9.4509.300 37.300
1 8T 6T 2 2 

2 

Eva El Rayes1216
Elite - FL

8.775 9.500 9.3509.325 36.950
4T 2T 5 4T 3 

3 

Hannah Legere664
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.725 9.100 9.3509.575 36.750
6 7 2 4T 4 

4 

Lilly Cole564
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.950 9.3509.450 36.550
3 11 3 4T 5 

5 

Stella Sauter289
Gym Like This

8.775 9.250 9.1259.300 36.450
4T 5T 6T 10T 6 

6 

Skylar Espy1199
Genie's

8.600 9.500 9.1258.950 36.175
8 2T 10 10T 7 

7 

Olivia McKinniss879
Coast Elite - FL

8.675 9.050 9.4009.000 36.125
7 8T 9 3 8 

8 

Molly Gilden1176
West Broward

8.000 9.250 9.3509.400 36.000
13 5T 4 4T 9 

9 

Kirby Westberg982
First Coast

8.525 8.600 9.5009.175 35.800
11 12 8 1 10 

10 

Emily Wright139
EVO Gymnastics

8.550 9.375 9.2257.950 35.100
10 4 12 9 11 

11 

Delaney Singleton1411
Flight Gym Academy

8.575 9.050 9.0507.925 34.600
9 8T 13 12 12 

12 

Sarah Miller154
TGR

8.325 8.500 8.8258.525 34.175
12 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG g13
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Aloisio921
Hollywood YMCA

9.425 9.550 9.4759.025 37.475
1 2 6 2 1 

1 

Caroline Faires376
Christi's

9.025 9.325 9.4509.650 37.450
5 5 1 3T 2 

2 

Cha'Niyah Wright825
Gyminators

9.250 9.400 9.2009.275 37.125
2 3T 4T 9 3 

3 

Kara LaFleur173
Florida Elite

8.650 9.400 9.5009.350 36.900
9 3T 3 1 4 

4 

Sophia Lucas1193
International Gold

9.100 9.300 9.4508.775 36.625
4 6 10T 3T 5 

5 

Grace Petti217
Suncoast

9.225 9.250 9.2508.750 36.475
3 7T 12 6T 6 

6 

Camila Suarez de Puga157
TGR

8.700 9.700 9.2508.700 36.350
8 1 13 6T 7 

7 

Madilyn Fischer273
Gym Like This

8.625 9.250 9.0759.375 36.325
10 7T 2 11 8 

8 

Claire Feather966
First Coast

8.450 9.250 9.3008.775 35.775
11 7T 10T 5 9 

9 

Addison Maushart699
World Class - FL

8.925 8.200 9.2509.000 35.375
6 11 7 6T 10 

10 

Sammy Steele535
South Florida

8.725 8.000 9.1509.275 35.150
7 12 4T 10 11 

11 

Layla Oldham1435
Twister Gymnastics

8.000 9.050 8.9258.800 34.775
12 10 9 12 12 

12 

Maddie Gordon1033
Gym Force

7.250 7.400 8.5258.850 32.025
13 13 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG g31
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Sergi504
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.750 9.6259.525 38.250
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Elliana Willner512
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.600 9.5509.475 37.850
6 2 3 2 2 

2 

Cayla Dye1345
Bay City

8.875 9.500 9.4259.600 37.400
11 5 1 5 3T

3T

Jayce Miller815
Temple Terrace

9.175 9.550 9.3509.325 37.400
7 3T 7T 7 3T

3T

Kendall Green337
Premier - FL

8.975 9.425 9.3259.425 37.150
10 7T 5T 8T 5 

5 

Adriana Lugo742
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 9.550 9.3258.875 37.075
4 3T 12 8T 6 

6 

Taylor Ford529
South Florida

9.300 9.450 9.5258.650 36.925
5 6 13 3 7 

7 

Kendall Spencer642
Titanium

9.100 9.100 9.2509.450 36.900
8 10T 4 11 8 

8 

Valerie Borrelli805
Leyva Gymnastics

9.500 9.025 9.2759.050 36.850
1 12 10T 10 9T

9T

Miliana Reyes952
TumbleBees 

8.775 9.425 9.2259.425 36.850
12 7T 5T 12 9T

9T

Valery Pestana406
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.075 9.425 9.1759.050 36.725
9 7T 10T 13 11 

11 

Haylie Tormeno846
Victory GTC

9.475 8.250 9.4759.325 36.525
2 13 7T 4 12 

12 

Morgan Riley438
Nova AA - FL

8.675 9.100 9.4009.175 36.350
13 10T 9 6 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG g32
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briley Seys407
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 9.400 9.2509.775 37.525
3 2 1 7 1 

1 

Aubrey Bertin828
Victory GTC

9.550 8.800 9.5759.500 37.425
1 7 2 1 2 

2 

Zara Gajic697
World Class - FL

8.775 9.425 9.3759.350 36.925
6 1 5 2T 3 

3 

Bella Moreira860
Gallagher's

8.625 9.275 9.2009.475 36.575
7 4 3 8 4 

4 

Amanda Vidi1201
Genie's

9.225 8.600 9.2759.375 36.475
2 9 4 6 5 

5 

Eleni Mekras557
FGTC

8.850 9.075 9.3758.800 36.100
4T 5 8 2T 6 

6 

Kyleigh Brown1110
Palm Coast

8.550 9.300 9.3008.700 35.850
9 3 9 5 7 

7 

Addyson Spradley1252
Taylor

8.425 8.250 9.3259.225 35.225
10 10 6 4 8 

8 

Mellise Bush526
South Florida

8.575 9.000 9.0007.950 34.525
8 6 10 10 9 

9 

Roberta Ramos453
Gymnastics USA 

8.850 7.600 9.1257.600 33.175
4T 12 12 9 10 

10 

Bre Vespucci1490
ACE Gymnastics FL  

7.500 7.650 8.9508.850 32.950
12 11 7 11 11 

11 

Jessica Botto1447
TAG USA

8.250 8.700 7.7507.675 32.375
11 8 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG g4
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anailiz Alverio733
LaFleur's Tampa

9.425 9.450 9.4009.575 37.850
2 4 4T 2 1 

1 

Tayla Janse Van Rensburg276
Gym Like This

8.700 9.550 9.4509.825 37.525
6 3 1 1 2 

2 

Gypsi Rapisardi773
Edgewater

8.775 9.700 9.3509.575 37.400
5 1 4T 3 3 

3 

Serafina Glass711
360 Gymnastics FL

9.050 9.625 9.0759.350 37.100
4 2 7 9 4 

4 

Taliah Bass695
World Class - FL

9.500 9.000 9.3259.000 36.825
1 9 9T 4 5 

5 

Ar'Marria Sutton293
Gym Like This

8.625 9.300 9.2509.600 36.775
7 6 3 7 6 

6 

Lela Magee Owen671
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.025 9.350 9.2759.650 36.300
11 5 2 6 7 

7 

Uriah White824
Gyminators

9.200 9.100 9.3008.400 36.000
3 8 12 5 8 

8 

Diana Aguero1097
Reflex - FL

8.325 8.900 8.3759.275 34.875
8 10 8 13 9 

9 

Alexis Sylvain185
TGR

8.250 9.200 9.2258.050 34.725
9 7 13 8 10 

10 

lilah Robertson679
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.725 8.550 8.9509.475 34.700
13 12 6 10 11 

11 

Mattie Sharpe1197
International Gold

8.175 8.850 8.8008.525 34.350
10 11 11 11 12 

12 

Ruthe Hurd1036
Gym Force

7.850 7.700 8.5009.000 33.050
12 13 9T 12 13 

13 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Xcel Florida USA State Meet B,S,G
Meet Results
Apr 16-18, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 4/18/2021 4:36:41 PM

Women / XG / XG g18
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikala Holmes762
Edgewater

9.200 9.750 9.6509.825 38.425
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Orrego178
Florida Elite

9.025 9.600 9.5009.350 37.475
4T 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Sara Leeds741
LaFleur's Tampa

9.550 9.450 9.2509.050 37.300
1 5 9 7 3 

3 

Myla Lassiter263
Park Avenue

9.025 9.300 9.4259.325 37.075
4T 6 4 3 4 

4 

Silvana Rodriguez1240
Elite - FL

8.725 9.600 9.0509.650 37.025
9 3T 2 9 5 

5 

Ana Sofia Marin907
Coral Reef - FL

8.775 9.650 9.3759.025 36.825
7 2 10T 4 6 

6 

Anna Allen780
Spirit - FL

8.900 8.550 9.2759.300 36.025
6 9T 5 6 7 

7 

Sarah Mercado452
Gymnastics USA 

8.750 8.700 9.0759.025 35.550
8 8 10T 8 8 

8 

Amber Siegrist703
World Class - FL

8.000 8.550 9.3259.250 35.125
11 9T 6 5 9 

9 

Micah Zingaretti749
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 7.900 8.8009.075 34.900
3 13 8 12 10 

10 

Riley Bowman192
Suncoast

7.650 9.225 9.0258.675 34.575
13 7 13 10 11 

11 

Sydney Harkey1352
Bay City

8.100 8.100 8.4509.225 33.875
10 12 7 13 12 

12 

Emily Reese1407
Flight Gym Academy

7.800 8.275 8.8508.850 33.775
12 11 12 11 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG g2
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Trumble391
Christi's

9.000 9.650 9.4009.125 37.175
2T 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Yazzy De Leon1210
Elite - FL

8.650 9.250 9.3259.775 37.000
6 9 1 2T 2 

2 

Katelin Harris968
First Coast

8.750 9.500 9.0509.300 36.600
5 4T 2 6T 3 

3 

Natalie Butler994
Champions Gym FL

9.150 9.400 9.3258.375 36.250
1 6T 11T 2T 4 

4 

Briella Sassic1104
Reflex - FL

9.000 9.725 9.3258.150 36.200
2T 1 13 2T 5 

5 

Kyra McLaughlin716
360 Gymnastics FL

8.775 9.325 9.0509.000 36.150
4 8 5 6T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Shea684
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.075 9.500 9.2008.800 35.575
11 4T 7 5 7 

7 

Elizabeth Stucken1443
Twister Gymnastics

8.250 9.150 9.0258.900 35.325
9 11 6 8T 8 

8 

Mia LeValley152
TGR

8.350 9.400 8.4259.125 35.300
7 6T 3T 13 9 

9 

Ella Munoz718
360 Gymnastics FL

8.300 9.675 8.5758.375 34.925
8 2 11T 12 10 

10 

Willow Purkey721
360 Gymnastics FL

7.575 9.225 8.9008.725 34.425
13 10 8 10T 11 

11 

Emilia Brkovic806
Leyva Gymnastics

8.000 9.000 8.9008.400 34.300
12 12 10 10T 12 

12 

Elise Kupfer1192
International Gold

8.175 8.200 9.0258.600 34.000
10 13 9 8T 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG g21
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anslee Wells1136
Palm Coast

9.150 9.550 9.5259.475 37.700
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Brialee Maples405
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 9.100 9.4259.550 37.175
3 7 1 3 2 

2 

Natalie Brown484
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.500 9.3259.150 36.925
4 2 4 5 3 

3 

Madyson Mortimer1126
Palm Coast

8.700 9.250 9.1759.275 36.400
5 6 3 7 4 

4 

Sasha Magnan1271
Orlando Metro

8.525 9.300 9.0758.950 35.850
6T 5 8 9 5 

5 

Jasenia Fuller1266
Orlando Metro

9.175 8.900 9.2008.450 35.725
1 8 10 6 6 

6 

Sarah Lepage1457
TAG USA

8.500 9.350 8.5759.125 35.550
8T 4 5 12 7 

7 

Giselle Lobeto1088
American Twisters

8.275 9.375 9.1258.525 35.300
10 3 9 8 8 

8 

Loli Carney1422
Twister Gymnastics

8.500 8.175 9.3509.075 35.100
8T 10 6 4 9 

9 

Kendall Lyons1194
International Gold

8.525 8.450 9.5008.350 34.825
6T 9 11 2 10 

10 

Katelyn Skokowski1058
Top Contenders

7.800 8.100 8.9759.050 33.925
12 11 7 10 11 

11 

Micheala Waller1171
Maximum Velocity

8.175 7.300 8.8258.075 32.375
11 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG g22
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Worley567
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.725 9.3759.325 37.675
3 1T 7 5 1 

1 

Kyara Belfort1076
American Twisters

9.350 9.600 9.4009.200 37.550
1 3 11 4 2 

2 

Alexa Guillemette987
SportsRock

9.025 9.725 9.2759.425 37.450
5 1T 4T 6 3 

3 

Haley Dunn1425
Twister Gymnastics

9.225 9.300 9.5009.300 37.325
4 9 8 2 4 

4 

Bimini Linnell1430
Twister Gymnastics

8.775 9.400 9.1509.750 37.075
7 6T 1 9T 5 

5 

Christine Davis334
Premier - FL

9.275 8.700 9.6009.425 37.000
2 11 4T 1 6 

6 

Ella Cagle735
LaFleur's Tampa

8.475 9.550 9.2009.550 36.775
12 4 2 8 7 

7 

Elle Arslaner125
EVO Gymnastics

8.550 9.400 9.0759.500 36.525
11 6T 3 13 8 

8 

Kiran Armstrong396
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.600 9.450 9.1009.275 36.425
9 5 9T 11T 9 

9 

Zoe Palmieri958
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.725 9.000 9.2509.375 36.350
8 10 6 7 10 

10 

Kayla Massary605
Stars Gymnastics

8.925 8.650 9.4259.275 36.275
6 12T 9T 3 11 

11 

London Jones1353
Bay City

8.325 9.350 9.1008.775 35.550
13 8 12 11T 12 

12 

Norah Garraughty1481
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.575 8.650 9.1508.600 34.975
10 12T 13 9T 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG g27
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

SaharaImann Orona-Samm1337
Balance

9.175 9.750 9.5009.550 37.975
3 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Adrienne Oliver533
South Florida

9.025 9.575 9.4509.575 37.625
5 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Eleyana Mendez116
WGV Gymnastics

9.150 9.400 9.2759.275 37.100
4 6 5 10 3 

3 

Shiloh Bonilla1204
Elite - FL

9.525 9.500 9.5008.100 36.625
1 4 9 1T 4 

4 

Sienna Othon949
TumbleBees 

8.625 9.350 9.3009.300 36.575
8 7 4 8T 5 

5 

Sophia Wrehsnig442
Nova AA - FL

8.250 9.450 9.3509.025 36.075
10 5 6 6 6 

6 

Isa Brugo897
Coral Reef - FL

8.575 9.575 9.3258.375 35.850
9 2T 8 7 7 

7 

Sophia Rojas914
Coral Reef - FL

8.775 9.075 9.2508.625 35.725
7 8 7 11 8 

8 

Mary Hostinsky1051
Top Contenders

8.100 8.750 9.3759.375 35.600
11 11 3 4T 9 

9 

Peyton Parker931
Hollywood YMCA

9.200 9.000 9.3758.000 35.575
2 10 10 4T 10 

10 

Teagan Brown1189
International Gold

8.925 9.050 9.3007.225 34.500
6 9 11 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef - FL 1 116.425 28.675 29.200 29.700 28.850
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Tampa 1 115.225 28.625 29.075 29.050 28.475
4T2 3 2T

3 Elite - FL 1 114.925 28.600 28.825 29.050 28.450
6T3 4 2T

4 U.S. Gold  Destin 1 114.325 27.725 29.175 28.975 28.450
6T8 2 4

5 Premier - FL 1 114.225 28.325 28.225 28.875 28.800
25 11 7

6 Tampa Gymn  FL 1 114.175 28.275 28.575 28.925 28.400
86 6T 5

7 Palm Coast 1 113.600 27.850 28.700 28.575 28.475
4T7 5 9

8 WGV Gymnastics 1 113.275 27.700 28.575 28.475 28.525
39 6T 10

9 Victory GTC 1 112.250 28.350 27.525 28.200 28.175
104 14 14

10 Bay City 1 112.000 27.175 28.375 28.300 28.150
1111 8 13

11 Suncoast 1 111.975 27.525 27.825 28.650 27.975
1410 12 8

12 Gym Like This 1 111.800 26.600 28.275 28.900 28.025
1314 10 6

13 Twister Gymnastics 1 111.550 26.800 28.300 28.325 28.125
1212T 9 12

14 Coast Elite - FL 1 111.200 26.800 27.750 28.375 28.275
912T 13 11
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 2 114.550 28.025 29.200 28.700 28.625
23T 2 2

2 Edgewater 2 114.450 27.450 29.225 29.100 28.675
17 1 1

3 Florida Elite 2 113.450 28.000 28.600 28.500 28.350
55 5T 3T

4 SportsRock 2 113.300 28.250 28.575 28.500 27.975
111 7T 3T

5 First Coast 2 112.750 28.100 28.250 28.250 28.150
6T2 10 8T

6 World Class - FL 2 112.675 28.025 28.025 28.250 28.375
43T 12 8T

7 Golden City 2 112.625 27.625 28.400 28.450 28.150
6T6 9 6

8 South Florida 2 112.225 27.050 28.575 28.475 28.125
812 7T 5

9 360 Gymnastics FL 2 112.125 27.200 28.975 28.350 27.600
1510 4 7

10 International Gold 2 111.800 27.225 28.150 27.875 28.550
39 11 12

11 Spirit - FL 2 111.625 27.300 28.000 28.250 28.075
98 13 8T

12 Reflex - FL 2 110.775 27.125 29.075 26.625 27.950
1211 3 17

13 TAG USA 2 110.225 26.600 27.950 27.675 28.000
1013 14 13

14 TGR 2 110.075 25.825 28.600 27.975 27.675
1417 5T 11

15 Nova AA - FL 2 108.925 26.300 27.500 27.250 27.875
1314 15 14

16 Maximum Velocity 2 107.850 26.275 27.400 27.225 26.950
1815 16 15

17 Flight Gym Academy 2 107.300 25.675 27.250 26.975 27.400
1618 17 16
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

18 ACE Gymnastics FL  2 105.425 25.925 26.600 25.775 27.125
1716 18 18
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 3 114.775 28.750 28.975 28.525 28.525
21 1 3

2 Christi's 3 114.250 27.925 28.850 28.975 28.500
33 3 1

3 EVO Gymnastics 3 112.700 27.025 28.800 28.550 28.325
611T 4 2

4T Balance 3 112.350 27.375 28.900 28.200 27.875
12T7T 2 9

4T Titanium 3 112.350 27.425 28.650 28.325 27.950
106 5 6

6 Genie's 3 112.225 27.275 28.600 28.475 27.875
12T9 6T 4T

7 Top Contenders 3 112.150 27.650 27.600 28.475 28.425
45 15 4T

8 American Twisters 3 112.025 27.725 28.600 27.350 28.350
54 6T 15

9 Brown's Orbit 3 112.000 28.125 28.575 27.775 27.525
162 9 13

10 Stars Gymnastics 3 111.600 27.375 27.550 28.100 28.575
17T 16 10

11 West Broward 3 111.450 26.375 28.600 28.250 28.225
717 6T 8

12 TNT Jacksonville 3 111.125 27.075 27.850 28.275 27.925
1110 12 7

13 Orlando Metro 3 110.725 27.000 27.750 27.950 28.025
913 13 11

14 Gallagher's 3 110.425 26.525 28.375 27.825 27.700
1416 10 12

15 Harbor City 3 109.450 27.025 27.700 27.475 27.250
1711T 14 14

16 Park Avenue 3 109.300 26.550 27.950 27.250 27.550
1515 11 16

17 Alpha Gymnastics FL 3 108.950 26.800 26.850 27.175 28.125
814 17 17
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Team Results
Apr 16-18, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 4/18/2021 4:34:34 PM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gyminators 4 112.225 27.600 28.200 28.050 28.375
12 4T 2

2 TumbleBees 4 111.675 26.875 28.575 28.250 27.975
57 2 1

3 LaFleur's Largo 4 111.625 26.925 28.750 27.900 28.050
3T6 1 3T

4 Hollywood YMCA 4 111.025 28.100 28.200 26.650 28.075
21 4T 10

5 Ft Lauderdale Stars 4 110.475 27.175 27.950 27.425 27.925
74 6 5

6 Champions Gym FL 4 109.700 27.125 28.250 26.275 28.050
3T5 3 12

7 Leyva Gymnastics 4 109.325 27.275 27.425 27.250 27.375
83 7 6

8 FGTC 4 108.225 26.575 26.925 26.775 27.950
68 9 9

9 Gymnastics Plus-Boca 4 107.300 26.250 25.950 27.900 27.200
912 13 3T

10 Intensity FL 4 106.825 26.300 27.300 26.325 26.900
1311 8 11

11 Sun Country - FL 4 106.650 26.000 26.500 27.050 27.100
1013 10 7

12 Starlight Gymnastics 4 106.050 26.325 26.200 27.000 26.525
1410 12 8

13 United Flip Force 4 105.600 26.500 26.300 25.775 27.025
119 11 13

14 Gymnastics USA 4 100.650 25.200 24.000 24.500 26.950
1214 14 14
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 2021 Xcel Gold Region Qualifiers

First_Name Last_Name Gym AA

1 Tabatha Landaeta Coral Reef - FL 38.6 Team

2 Megan Shuman Coral Reef - FL 38.475 Team

3 Mikala Holmes Edgewater 38.425 Team

4 Jocelyn Fletcher Christi's 38.325 Team

5 Sydney Sergi Lakewood Ranch 38.25 Team

6 Kevaeh Marion Tampa Bay Turners 38.175 Team

7 Paola Reyes World Class - FL 38.15 Team

8 Lydia Ellis Tampa Bay Turners 38.125 Team

9 Amalia Martin Golden City 38.1 Alternate

10 Bella Bellanti Coral Reef - FL 38.075

11 Natalia Netland Coral Reef - FL 38.025

12 Chloe Elliott Lakewood Ranch 38

13 Vanessa Guio Coral Reef - FL 37.975

14 SaharaImann Orona-Samms Balance 37.975

15 Campbell Pope Lakewood Ranch 37.95

16 Elliana Willner Lakewood Ranch 37.85

17 Victoria Scarton Elite - FL 37.85

18 Journey Hopper Stars Gymnastics 37.825

19 Camryn Hlebiczki Edgewater 37.8

20 Mary-Grissette Robert Hollywood YMCA 37.775

21 Sofia Nabers WGV Gymnastics 37.75

22 Isabell Kurlinski Tampa Bay Turners 37.75

23 Hailey Stone Florida Elite 37.7

24 Annabelle Trumble Christi's 37.7

25 Morgan Worley LaFleur's Largo 37.675

26 Shiloh Walwyn TAG USA 37.675

27 Mariah Roqueplot International Gold 37.65

28 Adrienne Oliver South Florida 37.625

29 Eloise Mackintosh Elite - FL 37.6

30 Kaelyn Edson Tampa Bay Turners 37.575

31 Madison Palmer Coral Reef - FL 37.55

32 Kyara Belfort American Twisters 37.55

33 Samantha Pena Elite - FL 37.55

34 Samaira Chaddah Orlando Metro 37.55

35 Tayla Janse Van Rensburg Gym Like This 37.525

36 Adylin Dambeck Tampa Bay Turners 37.525

37 Daniella Masongsong Coral Reef - FL 37.5

38 Ava Bonko Elite - FL 37.5

39 Mia Orrego Florida Elite 37.475

40 Gianna Edelstein Tampa Bay Turners 37.475

41 Isabella Aloisio Hollywood YMCA 37.475

42 Megan Fraga TumbleBees 37.475

43 Caroline Faires Christi's 37.45

44 Jillie Navarro Balance 37.45

45 Aubrey Bertin Victory GTC 37.425

46 Gypsi Rapisardi Edgewater 37.4

47 Jayce Miller Temple Terrace 37.4

48 Hailey Mazzuco Top Contenders 37.4

49 Cayla Dye Bay City 37.4

50 Holly Hornyak Lakewood Ranch 37.375

51 Ava Hazer Titanium 37.375

52 Hailey Hornyak Lakewood Ranch 37.35

53 Jayda Thybulle Top Contenders 37.325

54 Haley Dunn Twister Gymnastics 37.325



55 Sophia Aere American Twisters 37.3

56 Capra Whitman WGV Gymnastics 37.275

57 Tori Lindsey Ft Lauderdale Stars 37.25

58 Mercy Dunn WGV Gymnastics 37.2

59 Tessa Trumble Christi's 37.175

60 Brooke Ojeda Victory GTC 37.175

61 Aviana Skousen Golden City 37.15

62 Eleyana Mendez WGV Gymnastics 37.1

63 Avery Niec Titanium 37.1

64 Sofia Farrera Coral Reef - FL 37.1

65 Lauren Bulloch Titanium 37.075

66 Bimini Linnell Twister Gymnastics 37.075

67 Brin Owen Florida Elite 37.05

68 Jacquelyn Fansler Gym Like This 37.025

69 Angelina Proano TumbleBees 37.025

70 Lacey Griffith West Broward 37.025

71 Silvana Rodriguez Elite - FL 37.025

72 Sofia Stephens Boundless Gymnastics 37.025

73 Aubrey Kopacka WGV Gymnastics 37

74 Yazzy De Leon Elite - FL 37

75 Shelby Carver WGV Gymnastics 36.975

76 Isabella Melione Suncoast 36.975

77 Cindy Saarts Top Contenders 36.975

78 Izabella Cintron Bay City 36.975

79 Alivia Bennett Edgewater 36.95

80 Victoria Duca Champions Gym FL 36.95

81 Eva El Rayes Elite - FL 36.95

82 Emiliana Hernandez Elite - FL 36.95

83 Natalie Brown Lakewood Ranch 36.925

84 Taylor Ford South Florida 36.925

85 Gwendolyn Hassett LaFleur's Largo 36.925

86 Zara Gajic World Class - FL 36.925

87 Kara LaFleur Florida Elite 36.9

88 Mikayla Dolman Gymnastics Plus-Boca 36.9

89 Kendall Spencer Titanium 36.9

90 Valeria Alvarez Leyva Gymnastics 36.9

91 Seala Johnson Tampa Bay Turners 36.875

92 Hayden Edward Ft Lauderdale Stars 36.875

93 Grace Balmer International Gold 36.875

94 Addison Brown Lakewood Ranch 36.85

95 Valerie Borrelli Leyva Gymnastics 36.85

96 Miliana Reyes TumbleBees 36.85

97 Taliah Bass World Class - FL 36.825

98 Ana Sofia Marin Coral Reef - FL 36.825

99 Skylar Cummin Lakewood Ranch 36.8

100 Olivia Tidwell Edgewater 36.8

101 Ar'Marria Sutton Gym Like This 36.775

102 Clarisa Ponte Elite - FL 36.75

103 Addy Noll Suncoast 36.725

104 Mia Reyes Elite - FL 36.725

105 Emma Wilkins Twister Gymnastics 36.725

106 Hanna Connoley WGV Gymnastics 36.7

107 Alexia Wyatt Suncoast 36.7

108 Sophia Russell TNT Jacksonville 36.7

109 Abbi Ellis Edgewater 36.7

110 Haydyn Ward Edgewater 36.7

111 Cristi Crudup Reflex - FL 36.7



112 Nooreen Zouaghi Intensity FL 36.7

113 Camila Murcia Coral Reef - FL 36.675

114 Sophia Lucas International Gold 36.625

115 Shiloh Bonilla Elite - FL 36.625

116 Ayden Greenfield Florida Elite 36.6

117 Alexis Sexsion Florida Elite 36.6

118 Nancy Kate James TNT Jacksonville 36.6

119 Sienna Othon TumbleBees 36.575

120 Arianna Garcia FGTC 36.55

121 Lilly Cole LaFleur's Largo 36.55

122 Dallas Hunt Golden City 36.55

123 Ashley Spence Top Contenders 36.55

124 Alexa Mortensen West Broward 36.55

125 Raegan Depontes TNT Jacksonville 36.525

126 Isabella Vargas South Florida 36.525

127 Haylie Tormeno Victory GTC 36.525

128 Olivia LaGasse American Twisters 36.525

129 Alia Castro West Broward 36.525

130 Arabella Diaz Elite - FL 36.525

131 Grace Petti Suncoast 36.475

132 Stella Sauter Gym Like This 36.45

133 Brianna Taylor LaFleur's Largo 36.425

134 Ella Graham Stars Gymnastics 36.425

135 Masoom Patel Orlando Metro 36.4

136 Angeline Leon Alpha Gymnastics FL 36.4

137 Camila Suarez de Puga TGR 36.35

138 Morgan Riley Nova AA - FL 36.35

139 Alexa Whiteside Golden City 36.35

140 Zhavaya Peoples World Class - FL 36.35

141 Zoe Palmieri Ft Lauderdale Stars 36.35

142 Gabby Bronson Suncoast 36.325

143 Madilyn Fischer Gym Like This 36.325

144 Natalie Chugay Champions Gym FL 36.325

145 Peyton Diana Bay City 36.325

146 Avery Brown Stars Gymnastics 36.3 cutoff


